Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-9829132777; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com1
0
.0

Ÿ Enclosed in a Metal powder coated enclosure
Ÿ Enclosed in a Powder coated MS enclosure
Order Code - 52085M
Master Sensor Trainer
Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
IT-2013, Ramchandrapura Industrial Area, Sitapura Extension,
Near Bombay Hospital, Vidhani Circle, Jaipur-302022, Rajasthan, India,
Tel: +91-9829132777; Email: tesca.technologies@gmail.cominfo@tesca.in,
Website: www.tescaglobal.com1
0
.0
5
.2
0
2
4
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ Air Pressure sensor to measure pressure up to 6PSI.
04.  Photo Sensor Module (52085M.4)
Ÿ Insulated Heater for safety precaution
01.  Temperature Sensor Module (52085M.1)
03.  Pressure Sensor Module (85085M.3)
Ÿ Derivative Control
Ÿ Temperature sensor Circuit like LM335, AD590, PT100, Thermocouple, Bimetallic, Thermistor.
Ÿ Temperature range upto 60 0C
02.  Load Cell & LVDT Sensor Module (52085M.2)
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ P, I, D controller amplifier
Ÿ Load Cell sensor Circuit to measure weight up to 3kgs
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Optional Modules
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ LVDT sensor Circuit to measure displacement upto ±5mm
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ 52085M SENSOR & CONTROL TRAINER
05.  Buzzer, Solenoid, MIC Sensor Module (52085M.5)
Ÿ 12V Solenoid Valve with shaft
Ÿ Relay with circuit, Buzzer with circuit, Speaker with circuit, MIC with circuit
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
07.  Angular, Servo Sensor Module (52085M.7)
Ÿ Servo Pot measuring circuit for Angular displacement & Error detection.
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ Photo sensors circuit like Photoconductive cell, Photovoltaic cell, Phototransistor, PIN Photodiode.
06.  Ultrasonic, Capacitive Sensor Module (52085M.6)
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ Capacitive Level Sensor Circuit to measure 10cm Level
08.  RPM Sensor Module (52085M.8)
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ Ultrasonic sensor Circuit to measure distance upto 150mm
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ Wheatstone bridge with 10KΩ 10 turn potentiometer
09.  Amplifier Sensor Module (52085M.9)
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
Ÿ Glass epoxy (PTH) Bare Board Tested Printed Circuit Board panel
12.  Wind, Speed, PH Sensor Module   (52085M.12)
Ÿ Differentiator, Integrator, F/V, V/F, V/I, I/V Circuit.
Ÿ Enclosed in a ABS Plastic enclosure
Ÿ RPM measurement using Hall Effect sensor, Photo pickup sensor, Proximity sensor circuit.
11.  Temperature, Humidity, Moisture Sensor Module (52085M.11)
10.  Water Flow Sensor Module (52085M.10)
Order Code - 52085M
Master Sensor Trainer
Note: Specifications are subject to change.
Tesca Technologies Pvt. Ltd.